%; niaeaHue
0/14 8cex 30

AuctaHuma 5 Jesoukn, 50m Ha cnunHe 18 net n monoxe
30.11.2025 - 13:40 PesynbTatbl
Oukun: AQUA 2025
MecTo lon poxaeHus Bpema  Ouku
16 - 18 net
1. TIYTAY, Buktopus 09 ®degepauuma nnasaHuA 38.10 350
14 - 15 net
1. OABblIAOBWY, Bruonetrta 11 TbY AO PO CLUOP Ne 29 36.07 412
2. KPMBOPYUYKO, Bukropus 10 TI'bY A0 PO CLUOP Ne 22 36.22 407
3. TEPACUMEHKO, Ennsaseta 11 MBY AO CLU Ne 10 38.06 351
4. BOIrOAHOBA, MonunHa 10 TbY AO PO CLUOP Ne 22 41.03 280
5. XXYPABJIEBA, AnvHa 10 Cemwukapakopckas CLU 1:03.49 75
11-13 net
1. BOBPOBA, Amenus 12 TbY A0 PO CLUOP Ne 22 3446 473
2. NNOT'MHOA, ApuHa 14 TBY AO PO CLUOP Ne 9 37.13 378
3. KOBAJIEBA, Bukrtopus 13 MBY AO ClU Ne 10 37.20 376
4. TIOHOMAPEBA, Codhus 12 TBY AO PO CLUOP Ne 9 3761 364
5. TATAPYEHKO, Odapbs 12 r. baralick 39.25 320
6. BABWJ/IOBA, AHacTacus 13 r. baralick 39.30 319
7. KYAPALWOBA, Enu3aseta 12 TBY AO PO CLUOP Ne 29 41.11 278
8. KPABYEHKO, AnekcaHgpa 12 Cemukapakopckas CLU 4153 270
9. MOIM/IEBCKAA, EkaTepuHa 14 Cw4 45.00 212
10. TMMO®EEBA, Artnsa 14  [C Akcaii 45.09 211
11. WATAJIMHA, Mapraputa 14  CKAr. PocTtoB-Ha-[oHy 46.58 191
12. MPEYYUb, ApuHa 14 Cw4 46.72 190
13. KAJIMHYEHKO, BapBapa 13 TbY AO PO CLUOP Ne 22 4796 175
14. PYCAKOBA, AHacTtacus 13 JlnuHo 5147 142
15. YEPHOBA, Bapsapa 14 AC Akcai 5224 135
16. YCOBA, AnvHa 12 Cemwukapakopckasa CLLU 5247 134
17. TAPACEHKO, AgenuHa 14 MBY AO ClU Ne 10 5290 130
18. KOPHEEBA, Bakiepus 14 MBY AO CLU Ne 10 5299 130
19. BOPOHUWHA, Mapus 14 TbY AO PO CLUOP Ne 29 53.38 127
20. BOPOBCKAA, BasieHTuHa 14 Oy 53.87 123
21. NIEBMN3OBA, Enunsaseta 13  Cemukapakopckas CLU 5460 119
22. KOYEIYPA, Cochus 13 [C Akcaii 5525 114
23. TIYTAY, MNonuHa 12 MBY AO CLU Ne 10 56.97 104
24. CHEIOBCKAA, Mapraputa 14 Oy 58.82 95
25. APCEHAH, BepoHuka 14 Oy 1:14.82 46
9-10 net
1. PAOETMUKAA, Bapsapa 15 TbY AO PO CLUOP Ne 9 3849 339
2. HVKMN®OPOBA, ¥YnbsHa 15 MBY 40O CLU Ne 10 40.20 298
3. TPEYKO, Enunzaseta 15 TbY AO PO CLUOP Ne 29 4199 261
4. NEHKOBA, Cods 15 MBY 40O CLU Ne 13 4790 176
5. CTENAHOBA, Buonetra 15 TI'bY 40O PO CLUOP Ne 13 4846 170
6. UEPHABCKAA, EnnsaBeta 16  CLU "OoHb6acc" [oHeLk 48.83 166
7. CYNALKAA, Codus 16 Cemukapakopckas CLU 48.99 164
8. NMMMEHOBA, Oapbs 16 MBY AO CLU Ne 13 49.34 161
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KPYTOBA, EnuniaBseTta
SEMNAHAA, AneHa
MOTI'YJIEBA, AHacTtacus
MMHKNHA, Banepus
MOCKAJEL,, Knpa
BOTAAHOBA, EceHus
KANYTAH, BepoHuka
BbIBLLUEBA, Necs
MUKYNNHA, ApuHa
OPELWLKWMHA, AKcuHbA
KPACHAHCKASA, KpuctnHa

8 net n monoxe

CBUPVAOOBA, AHacTtacus
NMAPXOMEHKO, Enunszaseta
UEPHYXWHA, Nnnna
CABOCTKNHA, Tamapa
CVOOPOBA, Bacunuca
JIMCOBEL, EceHns
KAPTMEHKO, AHacTacusa
KAPEJIOBA, EBa
CAPKNCAH, MarganuHa
CENELUKAA, KceHns

. TABEBHVIK, Coduus

KOJIEHKO, Anuca
NENETYXA, Bukropus
KOJNIECHWKOBA, HOnus
CAMOWNEHKO, Kpuctuna
FAPMALL , Bapeapa
PEMWN3OBA, Japbs
METPEHKO, CtedhaHus
CMOJIbHUMKOBA, EkatepuHa

A

OuctaHuna 5, Jesoykun, 50m Ha cnnHe, 9 - 10 net

log, poxaeHuns
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CLU "foHb6acc" AoHeuk
Cemukapakopckasa CLU
Cemukapakopckasa CLU
MBY 40 CLU Ne 10
MBY 40O CLU Ne 10
AC Akcan

MBY 40O CLU Ne 10
ooy

MBY 40O "CLU Ne 2 r.o. Topes"
ooy

JlnyHo

M6y o Cw-5

MBY A0 CLU Ne 13
MBY A0 CLU Ne 10
Cwi4

ooy

MBY A0 CLU Ne 10
MBY A0 CLU Ne 10
JNnuxo

KCIT Nel "®utpoH"
MBY A0 CLU Ne 2 r.TaraHpor
KCIT Nel "®utpoH"
ooy

KCIT Nel "®dutpoH"
depnepaums nnasaHus
MBY A0 CLU Ne 13
KCIT Nel "®dutpoH"
KCIT Nel "®dutpoH"
JInuHo

KCTI1 Nel "dutpoH"

Bpems

52.21
52.56
56.42
57.39
58.03
58.64
59.12
1:07.72
1:08.42
1:11.66
1:21.12

50.36
53.34
55.79
57.56
57.94
59.24
1:01.10
1:05.84
1:12.80
1:13.76
1:14.35
1:15.04
1:15.76
1:16.51
1:20.18
1:20.64
1:25.37
1:26.35
1:35.43
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Oukun
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