



плавание  
для всех

30  
ноября

# ФЕСТИВАЛЬ

5

, 50m

18

30.11.2025 - 13:40

: AQUA 2025

16 - 18

1.	,	09		<b>38.10</b>	350
----	---	----	--	--------------	-----

14 - 15

1.	,	11	29	<b>36.07</b>	412
2.	,	10	22	<b>36.22</b>	407
3.	,	11	10	<b>38.06</b>	351
4.	,	10	22	<b>41.03</b>	280
5.	,	10		<b>1:03.49</b>	75

11 - 13

1.	,	12	22	<b>34.46</b>	473
2.	,	14	9	<b>37.13</b>	378
3.	,	13	10	<b>37.20</b>	376
4.	,	12	9	<b>37.61</b>	364
5.	,	12		<b>39.25</b>	320
6.	,	13		<b>39.30</b>	319
7.	,	12	29	<b>41.11</b>	278
8.	,	12		<b>41.53</b>	270
9.	,	14	4	<b>45.00</b>	212
10.	,	14		<b>45.09</b>	211
11.	,	14		<b>46.58</b>	191
12.	,	14	4	<b>46.72</b>	190
13.	,	13	22	<b>47.96</b>	175
14.	,	13		<b>51.47</b>	142
15.	,	14		<b>52.24</b>	135
16.	,	12		<b>52.47</b>	134
17.	,	14	10	<b>52.90</b>	130
18.	,	14	10	<b>52.99</b>	130
19.	,	14	29	<b>53.38</b>	127
20.	,	14		<b>53.87</b>	123
21.	,	13		<b>54.60</b>	119
22.	,	13		<b>55.25</b>	114
23.	,	12	10	<b>56.97</b>	104
24.	,	14		<b>58.82</b>	95
25.	,	14		<b>1:14.82</b>	46

9 - 10

1.	,	15	9	<b>38.49</b>	339
2.	,	15	10	<b>40.20</b>	298
3.	,	15	29	<b>41.99</b>	261
4.	,	15	13	<b>47.90</b>	176
5.	,	15		<b>48.46</b>	170
6.	,	16	" "	<b>48.83</b>	166
7.	,	16		<b>48.99</b>	164
8.	,	16	13	<b>49.34</b>	161

[www.swimlige.ru](http://www.swimlige.ru)

50

MegaS



плавание  
для всех

30  
ноября

# ФЕСТИВАЛЬ

5, , 50m

, 9 - 10

9.	,	16	"	"		<b>52.21</b>	136
10.	,	16				<b>52.56</b>	133
11.	,	15				<b>56.42</b>	107
12.	,	15		10		<b>57.39</b>	102
13.	,	15		10		<b>58.03</b>	99
14.	,	15				<b>58.64</b>	96
15.	,	16		10		<b>59.12</b>	93
16.	,	16				<b>1:07.72</b>	62
17.	,	16	"	2 .	"	<b>1:08.42</b>	60
18.	,	16				<b>1:11.66</b>	52
19.	,	16				<b>1:21.12</b>	36

8

1.	,	18	-5			<b>50.36</b>	151
2.	,	17		13		<b>53.34</b>	127
3.	,	17		10		<b>55.79</b>	111
4.	,	17	4			<b>57.56</b>	101
5.	,	17				<b>57.94</b>	99
6.	,	17		10		<b>59.24</b>	93
7.	,	17		10		<b>1:01.10</b>	84
8.	,	17				<b>1:05.84</b>	67
9.	,	19	1 "	"		<b>1:12.80</b>	50
10.	,	17		2 .		<b>1:13.76</b>	48
11.	,	19	1 "	"		<b>1:14.35</b>	47
12.	,	17				<b>1:15.04</b>	45
13.	,	17	1 "	"		<b>1:15.76</b>	44
14.	,	18				<b>1:16.51</b>	43
15.	,	17		13		<b>1:20.18</b>	37
16.	,	18	1 "	"		<b>1:20.64</b>	36
17.	,	19	1 "	"		<b>1:25.37</b>	31
18.	,	18				<b>1:26.35</b>	30
19.	,	18	1 "	"		<b>1:35.43</b>	22